
Date Time Field Guest Home
Saturday, March 16, 2024 10:30 AM Kiwanis Tie Breakers Brewers ComfortMasters Associates Inc. Orioles

12:30 PM Kiwanis Auto Zoom Pirates CD's Grill Phillies
2:30 PM Kiwanis Carolina Power Partners Astros Full Service Flooring White Sox

Monday, March 18, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis ComfortMasters Associates Inc. Orioles Full Service Flooring White Sox
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis CD's Grill Phillies Carolina Power Partners Astros
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Tie Breakers Brewers Auto Zoom Pirates
Thursday, March 21, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Carolina Power Partners Astros ComfortMasters Associates Inc. Orioles
Tuesday, April 02, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis CD's Grill Phillies Tie Breakers Brewers
Thursday, April 04, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Auto Zoom Pirates ComfortMasters Associates Inc. Orioles
Friday, April 05, 2024 6:00 PM Kiwanis Full Service Flooring White Sox Auto Zoom Pirates

8:00 PM Kiwanis Tie Breakers Brewers Carolina Power Partners Astros
Monday, April 08, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis ComfortMasters Associates Inc. Orioles CD's Grill Phillies
Tuesday, April 09, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Tie Breakers Brewers Full Service Flooring White Sox
Thursday, April 11, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Full Service Flooring White Sox CD's Grill Phillies
Friday, April 12, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Carolina Power Partners Astros Auto Zoom Pirates
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Full Service Flooring White Sox Carolina Power Partners Astros
Thursday, April 18, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Carolina Power Partners Astros CD's Grill Phillies
Friday, April 19, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis ComfortMasters Associates Inc. Orioles Tie Breakers Brewers

6:30 PM Smith CD's Grill Phillies Auto Zoom Pirates
Monday, April 22, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Full Service Flooring White Sox ComfortMasters Associates Inc. Orioles
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Auto Zoom Pirates Tie Breakers Brewers
Thursday, April 25, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Tie Breakers Brewers CD's Grill Phillies
Friday, April 26, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis ComfortMasters Associates Inc. Orioles Carolina Power Partners Astros
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Auto Zoom Pirates Full Service Flooring White Sox
Thursday, May 02, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Carolina Power Partners Astros Tie Breakers Brewers
Friday, May 03, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis CD's Grill Phillies Full Service Flooring White Sox

6:30 PM Smith ComfortMasters Associates Inc. Orioles Auto Zoom Pirates
Tuesday, May 07, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Auto Zoom Pirates Carolina Power Partners Astros
Thursday, May 09, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis CD's Grill Phillies ComfortMasters Associates Inc. Orioles
Friday, May 10, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Full Service Flooring White Sox Tie Breakers Brewers

2024 Major League Baseball Schedule
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